THEATRE

2023
2023
2023
2023
2022
2022
2022
2021
2020/21
2020/21
2018/19
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016-22
2016
2015
2014

Emma Amber

ACTOR | DANCER | SINGER

ROLE

The Marvelous Wonderettes
The Marvelous Wonderettes
The Marvelous Wonderettes
Who Done Did It?

The Marvelous Wonderettes
The Marvelous Wonderettes
The Marvelous Wonderettes
Mamma Mia!

Grease

The Rocky Horror Picture Show
Five Women Wearing the Same Dress
Miscellany

Mid-Monday Music

Sondheim Etc

Sister Act, The Musical Comedy
Miscellany

Stardust Theatrical Dining

Hit Me With a Note

Broadway or Bust

Pirates of Penzance

079 334 3116 | 060 740 4204

Cindy-Lou

Cindy-Lou

Cindy-Lou

Lucy Loggerenberg
Cindy-Lou

Cindy-Lou

Cindy-Lou

Donna Sheridan

Rizzo

Magneta

Trisha

Lead Performer/Vocalist
Soloist

Lead Vocalist

Sister Mary Lazarus
Lead Performer/Vocalist
Performer
Dancer/Singer

Various Leads

Ensemble

aulhen

DIRECTOR / VENUE

Emma Amber / Theatre on the Square
Emma Amber / Red Hill Arts Festival

Emma Amber / Theatre Arts

Michaela Richards / Wiara Café

Emma Amber / Theatre Arts

Emma Amber / Die Koelkamers Theatre
Emma Amber / The Galloway Theatre
Emma Amber / Stardust Theatrical Dining
Emma Amber / Stardust Theatrical Dining
Emma Amber / Stardust Theatrical Dining
Emma Amber / The Alexander Bar & Theatre
Kimberley Buckle, Terence Makapan

lan Gale / Jan Royce Gallery

Jaco Griesel / The Galloway Theatre

Paul Griffiths / Artscape Arena

Kimberley Buckle, Terence Makapan

Emma Amber / Stardust Theatrical Dining
Delia Sainsbury / Waterfront Theatre School
Garth Tavares / Masque Theatre

Paul Griffiths / Artscape Theatre

L1k

0211 804 884 | 010 900 3929
www.authentik.co.za



mailto:admin@authentik.co.za
http://www.authentik.co.za/

CORPORATE ({o]N3 VENUE

2015-17 Corporate & Children’s Entertainment Entertainer JellyBean Events

TRAINING

Waterfront Theatre School
Diploma in Performing Arts

Gold Jazz, ISTD

Intermediate Tap, ISTD
Pre-Intermediate Modern, ISTD
Ballet Grade 3, ISTD

Trinity College

Licentiate in Speech & Drama, LTCL
ATCL Performer’s Certificate

AWARDS & NOMINATIONS

2022 Nominated for Best New Director for The Marvelous Wonderettes at Fleur De Cap Theatre Awards

FUTHER DETAILS

Appearance Hair: Brunette Eyes: Brown Clothing Size Top: L
Height: 180cm Shoe: 8/9UK Clothing Size Bottom: XL
Accents American (Standard), American (Southern), British (RP), British (Cockney)
Language English, Afrikaans
Dance Ballet, Choreography, Disco, Freestyle, Hip-Hop, Jazz, Modern, Street Dancing, Tap, Zumba
Licenses Driving Code 8
Musical Ukulele
Niche Comic Timing, Master of Ceremonies
Singing D3 - A6, Belt to F5

Alto, Ballads, Blues, Cabaret, Choir, Country, Folk, Jazz, Mezzo, Mezzo-Soprano, Pop
Sport Acrobatics, Athletics, Body Boarding, Bowling, Bunji Jumping, Canoeing, Ice Skating, Kayaking,

Netball, Pilates, Pool, Quad Biking, Rollerblading, Rollerskating, Running, Shotput,Swimming,
Ten Pin Bowling

[ ]
079 334 3116 | 060 740 4204 h t k
0211 804 884 | 010 900 3929 4 U t € 1 |

www.authentik.co.za



mailto:admin@authentik.co.za
http://www.authentik.co.za/

