Emma Amber







ACTOR | DANCER | SINGER

THEATRE		ROLE	DIRECTOR / VENUE
2023	The Marvelous Wonderettes	Cindy-Lou	Emma Amber / Theatre on the Square
2023	The Marvelous Wonderettes	Cindy-Lou	Emma Amber / Red Hill Arts Festival
2023	The Marvelous Wonderettes	Cindy-Lou	Emma Amber / Theatre Arts
2023	Who Done Did It?	Lucy Loggerenberg	Michaela Richards / Wiara Café
2022	The Marvelous Wonderettes	Cindy-Lou	Emma Amber / Theatre Arts
2022	The Marvelous Wonderettes	Cindy-Lou	Emma Amber / Die Koelkamers Theatre
2022	The Marvelous Wonderettes	Cindy-Lou	Emma Amber / The Galloway Theatre
2021	Mamma Mia!	Donna Sheridan	Emma Amber / Stardust Theatrical Dining
2020/21	Grease	Rizzo	Emma Amber / Stardust Theatrical Dining
2020/21	The Rocky Horror Picture Show	Magneta	Emma Amber / Stardust Theatrical Dining
2018/19	Five Women Wearing the Same Dress	Trisha	Emma Amber / The Alexander Bar & Theatre
2018	Miscellany	Lead Performer/Vocalist	Kimberley Buckle, Terence Makapan
2017	Mid-Monday Music	Soloist	Ian Gale / Jan Royce Gallery
2017	Sondheim Etc	Lead Vocalist	Jaco Griesel / The Galloway Theatre
2017	Sister Act, The Musical Comedy	Sister Mary Lazarus	Paul Griffiths / Artscape Arena
2017	Miscellany	Lead Performer/Vocalist	Kimberley Buckle, Terence Makapan
2016-22	Stardust Theatrical Dining	Performer	Emma Amber / Stardust Theatrical Dining
2016	Hit Me With a Note	Dancer/Singer	Delia Sainsbury / Waterfront Theatre School
2015	Broadway or Bust	Various Leads	Garth Tavares / Masque Theatre
2014	Pirates of Penzance	Ensemble	Paul Griffiths / Artscape Theatre





CORPORATE ROLE VENUE

2015-17 Corporate & Children's Entertainment Entertainer JellyBean Events

TRAINING

Waterfront Theatre School

Diploma in Performing Arts Gold Jazz, ISTD Intermediate Tap, ISTD Pre-Intermediate Modern, ISTD Ballet Grade 3, ISTD

Trinity College

Licentiate in Speech & Drama, LTCL ATCL Performer's Certificate

AWARDS & NOMINATIONS

2022 Nominated for Best New Director for *The Marvelous Wonderettes* at Fleur De Cap Theatre Awards

FUTHER DETAILS

Appearance Hair: Brunette Eyes: Brown Clothing Size Top: L

Height: 180cm Shoe: 8/9UK Clothing Size Bottom: XL

Accents American (Standard), American (Southern), British (RP), British (Cockney)

Language English, Afrikaans

Dance Ballet, Choreography, Disco, Freestyle, Hip-Hop, Jazz, Modern, Street Dancing, Tap, Zumba

Licenses Driving Code 8

Musical Ukulele

Niche Comic Timing, Master of Ceremonies

Singing D3 – A6, Belt to F5

Alto, Ballads, Blues, Cabaret, Choir, Country, Folk, Jazz, Mezzo, Mezzo-Soprano, Pop

Sport Acrobatics, Athletics, Body Boarding, Bowling, Bunji Jumping, Canoeing, Ice Skating, Kayaking,

Netball, Pilates, Pool, Quad Biking, Rollerblading, Rollerskating, Running, Shotput, Swimming,

Ten Pin Bowling

079 334 3116 | 060 740 4204 0211 804 884 | 010 900 3929

> admin@authentik.co.za www.authentik.co.za

